
Nordsjø

Nordsjø vest

Avunna

Nordsjø østAvunna

Nordsjøen

Havtjønna

Lystjønna

Trekkvisla

Tosketjønna

Skurvtjønna

Olknuttjønna

Andreastjønna

Staverntjønna

Vengstadtjønna

Vestre leksjøen

Østre fiskløysa
Vestre fiskløysa

Svarttjønna østre

330000

330000

331000

331000

332000

332000

333000

333000

334000

334000

335000

335000

336000

336000

337000

337000

338000

338000

339000

339000

340000

340000

341000

341000

342000

342000

343000

343000

344000

344000

345000

345000

346000

346000

347000

347000

348000

348000

349000

349000

350000

350000

351000

351000

352000

352000

353000

353000

71
16

00
0

71
16

00
0

71
17

00
0

71
17

00
0

71
18

00
0

71
18

00
0

71
19

00
0

71
19

00
0

71
20

00
0

71
20

00
0

71
21

00
0

71
21

00
0

71
22

00
0

71
22

00
0

71
23

00
0

71
23

00
0

71
24

00
0

71
24

00
0

71
25

00
0

71
25

00
0

71
26

00
0

71
26

00
0

71
27

00
0

71
27

00
0

71
28

00
0

71
28

00
0

71
29

00
0

71
29

00
0

71
30

00
0

71
30

00
0

71
31

00
0

71
31

00
0

71
32

00
0

71
32

00
0

0 52,5 KilometerMålestokk: 1:60 000
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